ASI/SD/HD/3G-SDI Video to Fiber Optical Converter 3G-SDI0200
sales@upcomnet.com 1 www.upcomnet.com
2-Channel HD-SDI/3G-SDI Video over Fiber Converter, 1080P
 Features
● Support 2 channel of HD-SDI/3G-SDI signal transmission through one optical fiber;
● Comply with DVB-ASI, SMPTE424M, SMPTE292M, and SMPTE259M (C) standards;
● Extends uncompressed multi-rate 3G-SDI, HD-SDI or SD-SDI video over fiber;
● Support clock recovery, clock shaping;

 Application
sales@upcomnet.com 4 www.upcomnet.com
 Ordering Information
Model NO. Description
3G-SDI0101 1 channel forward 3G-SDI video +1-channel Reverse RS485, 1080P, DC5V
3G-SDI0201 2 channel forward 3G-SDI video +1-channel Reverse RS485, 1080P, DC5V
3G-SDI0401 4 channel forward 3G-SDI video +1-channel Reverse RS485, 1080P, DC5V
3G-SDI0801 8 channel forward 3G-SDI video +1-channel Reverse RS485, 1080P, AC220V
3G-SDI1601 16 channel forward 3G-SDI video +1-channel Reverse RS485, 1080P, AC220V
 Packing List
● 3G SDI Video Over Fiber Converter *1
● User manual * 1
● Certificate of quality * 1